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Darlene Ann Bruno (Chair)
Region 11
Hueneme SD
dbruno@hueneme.org 
[bookmark: _Hlk88131883]
Jeremy Brott
Region 3 
Bennett Valley Union SD
jeremy.brott@bvusd.org 
[bookmark: _Hlk119579997]
Mark Buchman
Region 9
San Luis Coastal USD
mark@schoolyard.us 

[bookmark: _Hlk119593980]Eileen Miranda Jimenez
Region 23
West Covina USD
eileenmiranda@charter.net  

Cindy Marks
Region 8
Modesto City Schools
cindysmarks@yahoo.com

David Patterson 
Region 4
Placer COE
dpatterson@placercoe.k12.ca.us

Ann Phillips
Region 24 
Lawndale ESD
Ann_Phillips@lawndalesd.net  

Barbara Ryan
Region 17
Santee SD 
barbara.ryan@santeesd.net





Michael Simons 
Region 15
Huntington Beach Union HSD
msimons@hbuhsd.edu

Keshia Thomas 
Region 10
Fresno USD
keshia.thomas@fresnounified.org 

Staff

Keith Bray, 
General Counsel & Chief of Staff
CSBA
kbray@csba.org

Kristin Lindgren
Deputy General Counsel
CSBA
klindgren@csba.org
 
Anita Ceballos, 
Paralegal
CSBA
aceballos@csba.org
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